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CONTOUR INTERVAL = 2 - FOOT

NEGATIVE NUMBERS IN FEET INDICATE A REDUCTION IN SURFACE ELEVATION AT

THAT POINT AS COMPARED TO THE 2020 AERIAL SURVEY DATA.
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CELL 1

CELL 2

CELL 3

CELL 4

AREA NET (CU. YD.)

2,930 CUT

3,950 CUT

29,100 FILL

310 CUT

AIRSPACE UTILIZED BETWEEN

07/05/20 AND 06/30/21

CELL 6 7,090 FILL

CELL 5 24,370 CUT

AIRSPACE

AVAILABLE

(CU. YD.)

73,130

44,400

173,500

157,800

262,700

446,200

CELL 8

CELL 7 161,060 FILL 201,600

VOLUME TOTAL 340,470 1,574,100

174,780 FILL 214,800

LEGEND

CELL BOUNDARY

DESCRIPTION

MONITORING WELL

GAS EXTRACTION WELL

GAS PROBE

LEACHATE PUMP STATION

CONDENSATE PUMP

CELL SUMP

PROPERTY LINE

GAS COLLECTION LINE

SYMBOL

S #1

CS #1

LPS #1

GP-4A

GW-1

MW-4

G G G

AIR VALVE

HEADER VALVE

CLEAN-OUT GAS EXTRACTION

SIDE SLOPE GAS WELL

EXISTING FENCE

GC-1

GM-1


